
JF43.9 St.Mary's Plsnt Grn Estes WP
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 S 2.2 Old Fayetteville Road
2.4 S 0.7 Hillsborough Road
3.1 R >.1 Turn right
3.1 R 2 Homestead Road
5.2 L 1.2 Rogers Road
6.4 R 0.9 Eubanks Road
7.3 L 0.5 Millhouse Road
7.9 L 2.9 Millhouse Road
10.7 L 2.3 University Station Road
13.1 L 2.4 Old NC 10
15.5 R 2.9 Lawrence Road
18.3 R 4.1 St Marys Road
22.4 R 9.3 Pleasant Green Road
31.7 R 1.8 Kerley Road
33.5 R 1 Erwin Road
34.5 R 1.4 Whitfield Road
35.9 L 0.3 Sunrise Road
36.2 R 1 Sunrise Road
37.1 R 0.5 Weaver Dairy Road
37.6 L 0.2 Cedar Hills Drive
37.8 R 0.3 Cedar Hills Circle
38.1 R >.1 Kingston Court
38.2 L 0.1 Partin Street
38.4 R 1.4 Emily Road
39.8 L 0.3 Martin Luther King Junior

Boulevard, NC 86
40.1 R 1.4 Estes Drive Extension
41.5 R 0.3 Wilson Park Bike Path
41.8 R >.1 Turn right
41.8 R >.1 Turn right
41.8 R >.1 Williams Street
41.9 L >.1 North Greensboro Street
42 S 0.6 North Greensboro Street
42.6 R 0.2 West Main Street
42.7 S 1 Jones Ferry Road
43.7 L 0.2 South Old Fayetteville

Road
43.9 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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